1158 AnbepTt
1162 KameH
1289 Pagocnas
1163 MoaH
1287 lNeopru
1290 Teopmop
1197 WoppaaH
1161 Hukonan
1159 bosiH
1286 AHko
1288 lNeopru
1187 XpucTtusH
1300 AnekcaHabp
1160 Hukonamn
1234 AgpusiH
1186 Bunuo
1264 NeaH
1279 Bacun
1282 CredhaH
1165 Muxaun
1388 [NaHuen
1389 Asop
1384 JlobeH
1273 BukTtop
1173 umuTbp
1357 Hukona
1276 WoppaaH
1423 OumuTtbp
1260 MNeTbp
1372 QumuTbp
1454 Xpucto
1281 WopaaH
1175 EBenuH
1190 MapTuH
1450 Teopop
1447 3naTtucnaBs
1278 bnaroBsecTt
1452 AnekcaHabp
1449 Bnagumup

Nnornos
3/TATKOB
OYPEB
TOOOPOB
OKOJICKM
LOYPEB
KAPTAYEB
NOCEB
XPUCTOB
FEOPTUEB
AHIENOB
3ALLEB
NA3APOB
AHIENOB
BEEB
BUYEB
MAJIEXYHOB
WEMHOB
HUKONOB
ONMUTPOB
BABEB
CTAMKOB
XAIDKVEB
ONMUTPOB
MAHIKYKOB
MAHOIEBCKW
KUPUNOB
AHKOB
A0KOB
CYKAPEB
NETPOB
NETPOB
KEXAMOB
AHFENVHUH
KUPEB
AHKOB
PAK/TOB
NOPOAHOB
LYLlYMAHOB
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1997 MoteH
1997 MoteH
1998 OneH

1997 HOneH

1998 Yamkopus
1998 KOneH

1997 OneH

1997 MoteH
1997 Butowa ckn
1998 Yamkopus
1998 Yamkopus
1997 Yamkopus
1998 Butolua ckn
1997 Butowa ckn
1997 Popgona
1997 Yamkopus
1998 baHcko

1998 Puncku ckmop
1998 Puncku ckmop

1997 OcoroBo KH
1998 Butolua ckn
1998 Butolua ckn
1998 BaHcko

1998 MapwuHa cnopT

1997 MNamnopoBo
1998 Pogona
1998 Mauupcku
1998 Pogona
1998 baHcko
1997 PoxeH
1998 KapTtana
1998 PoxeH
1997 MNamnopoBo
1997 Tpakus
1998 Pasnor
1997 MNamnopoBo

1998 Puncku cknop
1997 Pwuncku ckuop

1998 Pasrnor
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0.00
0.00
16.14
23.27
24.10
26.58
75.60
77.04
84.32
86.09
92.91
95.35
106.69
116.26
173.87
200.99
206.02
210.11
221.80
230.05
237.23
253.94
255.86
262.66
266.33
274.34
302.74
306.34
420.54
463.88
470.84
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

0.00
10.38
6.34
12.53
15.97
13.69
40.82
62.20
100.58
75.64
54.36
52.78
75.87
99.91
128.33
226.83
159.26
201.45
218.36
218.76
158.64
157.79
176.59
255.35
229.83
190.10
211.43
273.01
396.26
999.99
999.99
215.11
231.65
273.53
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

0.00
14.67
46.95
55.34
51.98
69.59
94.53
104.60
123.46
123.04
111.51
115.08
125.98
134.15
198.50
999.99
247.13
293.45
315.04
310.22
237.70
181.94
220.93
999.99
246.92
999.99
317.35
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
253.42
309.80
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99



